4 The Covert, Northwood, Middlesex, HA6 2UD 

PARKING:  Off-street Parking, Garage 

OUTSIDE SPACE:  Garden 

TERM: From and including:  19th  September 2016 

To and including:  18th  September 2019 

BREAK CLAUSE:  As described in the addendum  

RENT: £5,250.00 (five thousand, two hundred and fifty pounds and zero pence) per 
calendar month and for the avoidance of doubt the payment period of this tenancy 
is monthly. 

PAYABLE:   Monthly in advance in the sum of £5,250.00 (five thousand, two hundred and fifty 
pounds and zero pence). The first payment shall be made so as to be cleared 
funds on or before the 19th day of September 2016.  Thereafter payments shall be 
made so as to be cleared funds on the 19th  day of each payment period. 

DEPOSIT: 

PERMITTED 
OCCUPIER (if any): 

The Deposit of £7,269.23 (seven thousand, two hundred and sixty-nine pounds and 
twenty-three pence) is paid by the Tenant to the Agent to be held by Savills as 
stakeholder. Savills is a member of the Tenancy Deposit Scheme. 

Vijayalaxmi Sakaria  

Savills (UK) Limited of 11 Church Street, Rickmansworth, Hertfordshire, WD3 1BX